<._ Llkratiki

brasero barbacoa
Quadrum Vertical

SKU: QUADRUM/BBQ/V EAN: 5903751019091

1.063,09 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria
Tipo de combustible Madera caducifolaria sazonada

(humedad =20%)

EAN 5903751019091

Fecha de publicacién: 12-05-2024

Parametros fisicos

Peso (kg)
Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)

Profundidad (cm)
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138.7

77.4
1154

77.4



Fecha de publicacién: 12-05-2024
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